BEFORE THE WASHINGTON UTILITIESAND TRANSPORTATION COMMISSION

PROOF OF SERVICE

DOCKET 230838

| HEREBY CERTIFY That I, as an employee of the Washington Utilities and Transportation Commission at
Lacey, Washington, have served on 2/2/2024 the parties of record in this proceeding atrue copy of the following
document(s):

Order 01 Initial Order Granting Motion to Find North Coast Moving and Storage Company, LLC in Default and
Canceling Household Goods Permit for Failure to File Annual Report and Pay Regulatory Fees; Granting Motion to
Dismiss Complaint of Remaining Companies.

The copy of the document(s) was/were sent to each of the parties of record in this docket at the address shown in the
official file and listed below, by electronic mail only.

Wag ner, Digitally signed by
Wagner, Cortney (UTC)

Cortney Date: 2024.02.02

(1ITC) _ 09:13:51-0800'

Cortney Wagner, Customer Service Specialist

PARTIES OF RECORD AND OTHERSRECEIVING NOTICE

NOTIFIED BY E-MAIL:

Mathew Perkinson, WUTC, mathew.perkinson@utc.wa.gov

Betsy DeMarco, Office of Attorney General, elizabeth.demarco@atg.wa.gov
Kathy Hunter, WUTC, kathy.hunter@utc.wa.gov

Kim Anderson, WUTC, kim.anderson@utc.wa.gov

Linda Anderson, WUTC, linda.anderson@utc.wa.gov

Mike Y oung, WUTC, mike.young@utc.wa.gov

Amy Andrews, WUTC, amy.andrews@utc.wa.gov

Y akima Transfer & Storage Co., Yakima Transfer & Storage Co., todd@yakimatransfer.com
Pacific Movers, Inc., Pacific Maovers, Inc., lakewood@applemoving.com
Paige Doyle, WUTC, paige.doyle@utc.wa.gov

Francine Gagne, WUTC, francine.gagne@utc.wa.gov

Pro Movers LLC, Pro Movers LL C, andreygoncharuk@hotmail.com

Sandra Y eomans, WUTC, sandra.yeomans@utc.wa.gov

Eric's Small Moves & Delivery LLC, eric@ericsmoves.com

Kathryn McPherson, WUTC, kathryn.mcpherson@utc.wa.gov

Seattle Moves & More LLC, lars@seattlemovesandmore.com






3Z MoversLLC, 3zmovers@gmail.com

Bridgit Feeser, WUTC, bridgit.feeser@utc.wa.gov

Can't Stop Moving, LLC, Can't Stop Moving, LLC, ericjmichelson@yahoo.com
Andrew Roberts, WUTC, andrew.roberts@utc.wa.gov

Jason Hoxit, WUTC, jason.hoxit@utc.wa.gov

Jason Sharp, WUTC, jason.sharp@utc.wa.gov

PNW Moving and Delivery LLC, dmitriysatir@gmail.com

Lisa Faker, WUTC, lisa.faker@utc.wa.gov

Stacey Brewster, WUTC, stacey.brewster@utc.wa.gov

North Coast Moving and Storage Company, LLC, smorrow@ncoastallied.com
Mendez Movers LLC, mendezmovers@gmail.com

Andrew Sellards, WUTC, andrew.sellards@utc.wa.gov

Miracle Man Movers LLC, Miracle Man Movers LLC, anna@miraclemanmovers.com
Jacque Hawkins-Jones, WUTC, jacque.hawkins-jones@utc.wa.gov

GM Move Transport LLC, GM Move Transport LLC, gmmove8@gmail.com
Ryan Smith, WUTC, ryan.smith@utc.wa.gov

Patrick Remfrey, WUTC, patrick.remfrey@utc.wa.gov

Michael Howard, WUTC, michael.howard@utc.wa.gov

One Nation Group LL C, vaness@onenationmoving.com

C&N Enterprises, Inc., cdmars@ateammovingandstorage.com

Elaina Y oung, WUTC, elaina.young@utc.wa.gov

Kristen Jenkins, kristin.jenkins@utc.wa.gov

Jeanne Roth, Office of Attorney General, jeanne.roth@atg.wa.gov

Lion Movers LLC, lionmoverslc@gmail.com

Jaguandria Ewanika, WUTC, jaquandria.ewanika@utc.wa.gov

Sharmila Prabakaran, WUTC, sharmilaprabakaran@utc.wa.gov

Michelle Parish, WUTC, michelle.parish@utc.wa.gov

Michelle Castaneda-K erson, WUTC, melissa.castaneda-kerson@utc.wa.gov
Quita Terrell, WUTC, quita.terrell @utc.wa.gov

Communications UTC, communications@utc.wa.gov

Esther Neal, WUTC, esther.neal @utc.wa.gov

Athena Green, WUTC, athena.green@utc.wa.gov

Nest Moving and Storage LLC, cindyshabliuk@gmail.com

Josephine Strauss, Office of Attorney General, josephine.strauss@atg.wa.gov
Allied Van Lines, Inc., carina.diepdo@sirva.com

Mr. Muscles Moving Company LLC, aconner99@hotmail.com

Hylan, Nicholas, hylanmoving2018@yahoo.com

Extraordinary Moving & Storage LLC, sales@amazemoving.com

Andrew Doyle, WUTC, andrew.doyle@utc.wa.gov

Jack Graham, WUTC, jack.graham@utc.wa.gov



Krislrelan, WUTC, kris.irelan@utc.wa.gov
John Drashil, WUTC, john.drashil @utc.wa.gov
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